1100788751

Ref. Rep Designation

737501 1 TRANSMISSION COVER ASSY
706437 2 DOWEL PIN 10-20

730329 3 SELF TAPING SCREW HE M6X1,00-40
749086 4 SHEET-IRON

737934 5 SHOULDER 12-16-10

737933 6 VENTILATOR COVER

737932 7 FILTER

727562 8 FILLISTER-CURVED-WIDE HEAD 6-12
746156 9 RIGHT TRANSMISSION COVER ASSY
737505 10 COVER GASKET

706563 11 FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-40
737935 12 OIL FILTER COVER

737492 13 FILTER REPLACEMENT ELEMENT
706558 14 FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-12
706562 15 FLANGE SCREW HM6X1,00-35
740582 16 OIL SEAL 10-22-6

741712 17 SCUTTLE

742001 18 O'RING SEAL 52-2,5

745433 19 HOLDER BRACKET

769742 20 HEXAGON SCREW M6X1,00-70




